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Name

Rolf Oswald
Christian Oswald
Hans-Peter Sahr
Gernot Riemey
Klaus Oswald
Sebastian Oswald
Jutta Karls
Sabrina Oswald
Ines Schmitt
Daniela Aigner

Florian Auer
Werner Fuhrmann

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
Soli Oberwinden
MSC Bad Briickenau
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Freilassing
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MC Mering
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
2. ADAC-Automobilturnier 17. Juni 2017
Lauf 1 - Gruppe A

ADAC

Wrtt
Wiirtt
Sbad
Nbay
Wrtt
Sbay
Wrtt
Wiirtt
Sbay
Sbay

Lauf 1 - Gruppe B

Sbay
Sbay

Gesamt

105,09
114,78
115,94
137,72
141,82
156,42
158,45
163,05
307,63
406,47

288,07
660,71
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3,5

6,5

9

1. Lauf

0:54,58
0:59,08
1:06,85
1:00,85
1:00,91
0:58,23
1:12,51
1:12,85
1:32,60
2:58,80

1:30,50
3:25,00
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ADAC

Siidbayern
2. Lauf 3. Lauf
0:52,53 0 0:52,56
0:54,62 0 0:55,70
0:59,30 0 0:56,64
0:56,87 3 1:08,30
1:03,62 0 0:58,20
0:58,19 1 1:01,00
1:10,59 1 1:07,86
1:11,80 0 1:10,20
1:17,18 3 1:30,45
2:47,67 8 2:51,08
1:12,41 3 1:15,66
3:15,71 9,5 3:28,85
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Name

Alexander Weil3
Franz Auer

Sepp Hogger
Tobias Mihlbauer
Josef Hogger jun.

MSC Freilassing

2. ADAC-Automobilturnier 17. Juni 2017

Club

MSC Freilassing
MSC Freilassing

MSC Freilassing

Lauf 1 - Gruppe C

Ergebnis

3
55
6,5

9
10

4:06,35
2:57,65
2:22,72
3:05,50
3:58,73

10

7,5

10

1. Lauf

4:24 .30
2:59,59
2:44 .22
3:41,45
3:58,73

ADAC

Siidbayern
2. Lauf
3  4:06,35
55 2:57,65
6,5 2:22,72
9 3:05,50
17,5 4:05,70

3. Lauf
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Name

Rolf Oswald
Klaus Oswald
Christian Oswald
Gernot Riemey
Jutta Karls
Sebastian Oswald
Sabrina Oswald
Hans-Peter Sahr
Ines Schmitt
Daniela Aigner

Florian Auer
Werner Fuhrmann

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bad Briickenau
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Freilassing
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
Soli Oberwinden

MC Mering
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
Burghauser AC

MSC Freilassing
2. ADAC-Automobilturnier 17. Juni 2017
Lauf 2 - Gruppe A

ADAC

Wrtt
Wiirtt
Wirtt
Nbay
Wrtt
Sbay
Wirtt
Sbad
Sbay
Sbay

Lauf 2 - Gruppe B

Sbay
Sbay

Gesamt

106,69
115,84
130,27
133,38
157,52
159,07
197,97
214,48
234,61
502,72

332,22
506,69
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1. Lauf

0:583,00
1:00,75
0:56,95
0:56,66
1:27,49
0:57,57
1:08,74
0:58,45
1:29,99
3:04,35

1:32,99
3:29,76

o

4,5

o O

0,5
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ADAC

Siidbayern

2. Lauf

0:53,69
0:59,09
0:55,49
0:56,72
1:12,00
1:08,86
1:11,37
0:59,45
1:24,62
2:58,37

1:32,10
3:20,70

o O

6,5

0 OO = =

3. Lauf

0:56,75
0:53,32
0:52,50
1:05,52
1:00,21
1:09,23
0:56,03
1:31,70
2:43,30

1:40,12
3:05,99
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Name

Sepp Hogger
Alexander Weil3
Tobias Mihlbauer
Stefan Grundner
Sebastian GaBner
Josef Hogger jun.
Werner Brunner
Franz Auer

MSC Freilassing

2. ADAC-Automobilturnier 17. Juni 2017

Club

MSC Freilassing

MSC Freilassing
MSC Freilassing

MSC Freilassing

Lauf 2 - Gruppe C

Ergebnis
1 2:16,87
1 3:40,64
2,5 2:09,22
3 1:48,70
5 2:33,60
9 2:45,20
9 4:10,27
12 2:36,95

11

10,5
16
11

1. Lauf

2:49,13
3:34,50
2:41,07
2:05,48
3:02,46
3:27,04
4:10,27
2:40,04

12

ADAC

Siidbayern

2. Lauf

2:16,87
3:40,64
2:09,22
1:48,70
2:33,60
2:45,20

2:36,95

3. Lauf

2 2:25,07

10 2:41,90



